

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>IA No. 14609 of 2021 In WPSS No. 2613 of 2017 <u>Hon'ble Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Anant Dhaka, Advocate, on behalf of Mr. Jitendra Chaudhary, Advocate, for the petitioner. Mrs. Anjali Bhargava, Addl. C.S.C. for the State of Uttarakhand. Mr. B.S. Bisht, Advocate, for respondent Nos. 2 to 5.</p> <p>IA No. 14609 of 2021, filed by the petitioner, along with rejoinder affidavit to the counter affidavit of respondent Nos. 2 to 5, would stand allowed.</p> <p>The rejoinder affidavit is taken on record. Admit the Writ Petition. List in due course.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Sharad Kumar Sharma, J.)</p> <p>Dated 15.11.2021 Shiv</p>