

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No. 2613 of 2017 <u>Hon'ble Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Jitendra Chaudhary, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>Mr. Narayan Dutt, learned Brief Holder for the State of Uttarakhand.</p> <p>There is a delay of 31 days in filing substitution application.</p> <p>List this case on 22.05.2023.</p> <p>In the meantime, respondent shall file objection, if any, to the delay condonation application (IA No. 14611 of 2023) as well as substitution application (IA No. 14610 of 2023).</p> <p>List this case on 22.05.2023.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Manoj Kumar Tiwari, J.) 20.04.2023</p> <p><i>Aswal</i></p>

--	--	--	--