

SL. No	Date	Office Notes, reports, orders or proceedings or directions and Registrar's order with Signatures	COURT'S OR JUDGES'S ORDERS
			<p>WPSS No.2613 of 2017</p> <p><u>Hon'ble Pankaj Purohit, J.</u></p> <p>Mr. Jitendra Chaudhary, learned counsel for the petitioner.</p> <p>2. Mr. Rajeev Singh Bisht, learned Additional Chief Standing Counsel with Mr. B.S. Koranga, learned Brief Holder for the State.</p> <p>3. List this case on 14.03.2024 after fresh cases.</p> <p style="text-align: right;">(Pankaj Purohit, J.) 22.02.2024</p> <p>SK</p>

--	--	--	--